

à
ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7446-7447 OF 2012 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

MAGNUM POWER GENERATION LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECTY REG.COMMISSION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 06/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeals are admitted.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|COURT MASTER

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|