

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7446-7447 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MAGNUM POWER GENERATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECTY REG.COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 07/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Himanshu Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shalin Arthwan, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.  
List again on 3.4.2014.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |

hj