

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7446-7447 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MAGNUM POWER GENERATION LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECTY REG.COMMISSION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Himanshu Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shalin Arthwan, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notices be re issued to respondent Nos. 1 and 3 to 5
within two weeks through the concerned District Court in
addition to usual mode.

In the event of default matter be placed before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent no.2 has
already come on record.

List again on 30.6.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj