

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7446-7447/2012

MAGNUM POWER GENERATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECTY REG.COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Himanshu Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shalin Arthwan, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to check the original record and process
further.

The ld. Counsel for respondent NO.2 has submitted
that respondent Nos. 3 to 5 are instrumentalities of
respondent NO.2 and they are required to be deleted from
the array of respondents. Petitioner to take necessary
steps.

List again on 25.8.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.16
17:20:43 IST
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar