

Civil Appeal No(s).4407-4408/2011

HARYANA POWER PURCHASE CENTRE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAGNUM POWER GEN.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 3/2011)

WITH

C.A.No.7446-7447/2012 (XVII)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 3/2012)

Date : 10-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Prashant Mehta, Adv.
Ms.Neha Tanwar, Adv.
Mr.Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Varun Mathur, Adv.
Mr.Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr.Anugrah Niraj Ekka, Adv.Mr.Gurinder Singh Gill, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.P.Nayak, Adv.
Mr.Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Pal, Adv.
Ms.Bhupinder, Adv.
Ms.Vandana M. Hooda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.S.Shroff, AOR

Mr.Ajay Pal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let reply affidavit be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master