

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4407-4408/2011

HARYANA POWER PURCHASE CENTRE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAGNUM POWER GEN.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7446-7447/2012 (XVII)
(I.A. No. 3/2012-stay application)

Date : 25-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Parties

Mr. Gurinder Singh G.K., Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.P.Nayak, Adv.
Mr. S.R.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Prashant Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Anugrah Niraj Ekka, Adv.
Ms. Neha Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Obhirup Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks.

(MANAV SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER